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1 OAVK009 SANSKRUTI PRADHAN BIJAY KUMAR PRADHAN GIRL UR 17.04.2009 43

2 OAVK111 ILISHA KRISHNA MAHANTA SUBASH CHANDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 21.01.2011 39

3 OAVK116 SOMANATH MAHANTA LOHIT KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 12.07.2009 39

4 OAVK051 SUBHRANSHU PRADHAN BISWANATH PRADHAN BOY UR 23.08.2009 36

5 OAVK152 CHINMAY KUMAR MAJHEE DURGA CHARAN MAJHEE BOY ST 19.02.2010 35

6 OAVK059 HEMARANJAN MAHANTA GAJENDRA KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 03.10.2010 34

7 OAVK005 ROUNAK SAHOO ALOK KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 12.12.2009 33

8 OAVK006 BHABANI SANKAR MAHANTA HEMANTA KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 02.03.2008 33

9 OAVK008 AMRIT KUMAR SAHOO ACHYUTANANDA SAHOO BOY UR 17.02.2010 33

10 OAVK010 HEMANANDA MAHANTA KAMALA LOCHAN MAHANTA BOY UR 13.07.2010 33

11 OAVK098 SWATISMITA MAHANTA KESHABA CHANDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 20.06.2010 33

12 OAVK001 SARADARANI MAHANTA TULASIRAM MAHANTA GIRL UR 19.09.2009 32

13 OAVK013 BANDITA MAHANTA LALIT KUMAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 10.10.2009 32

14 OAVK103 SUBRAT KUMAR MAHANTA JOGESWAR MAHANTA BOY UR 16.11.2010 32

15 OAVK117 SWATI SWAGATIKA MAHANTA ARJUN CHARAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 29.04.2010 32 CHILDREN OF GOVT.EMPLOYEE

16 OAVK140 SUBHAM KUMAR PRADHAN BHAGABAN PRADHAN BOY UR 04.05.2009 32

17 OAVK007 ARCHITA MAHANTA TIKAYAT MAHANTA GIRL UR 31.05.2010 31

18 OAVK022 RUPALI MADHUMITA SAHOO GANESWAR SAHOO GIRL UR 31.01.2010 31

19 OAVK025 ANUSHKA MAHANTA RABINDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 09.06.2009 31

20 OAVK097 RITIKA PRADHAN PRAMOD KUMAR PRADHAN GIRL UR 22.06.2009 31

21 OAVK185 ADITYA NARAYAN MAHANTA CHAKRADHAR MAHANTA BOY UR 18.03.2009 31

22 OAVK091 PRASANAJEET PRADHAN PRADYUMNA KUMAR PRADHAN BOY UR 11.05.2010 30

23 OAVK100 DINESH BERA ADITYA KUMAR BERA BOY UR 22.03.2010 30

24 OAVK106 SUBHALAXMI MAHANTA SARAT CHANDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 30.04.2010 30

25 OAVK188 SMRURTI RANJAN MAHANTA MADHUSUDAN MAHANTA BOY UR 03.08.2009 30

26 OAVK030 SWAPNA RANI MAHANTA PRAFULLA MAHANTA GIRL UR 24.06.2010 29

27 OAVK032 SUSHREE SWASTIKA SAHOO MANAS MONAHAR SAHOO GIRL UR 23.12.2009 29
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28 OAVK036 SWAGATIKA MAHANTA PRASANTA KUMAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 27.08.2010 29

29 OAVK049 SALONI MAHANTA LAXMIKANTA MAHANTA GIRL UR 01.02.2009 29

30 OAVK057 RUTUPARNA MAHANTA SATYAPRIYA MAHANTA GIRL UR 19.07.2010 29

31 OAVK083 BABITA RANI MAHANTA JOGESWAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 10.09.2009 29

32 OAVK087 DEBASMITA MAHANTA GOKULA MAHANTA GIRL UR 05.04.2009 29

33 OAVK156 JAGRUTI NAIK MAHENDRA KUMAR NAIK GIRL ST 16.01.2010 29

34 OAVK011 CHARCHIL KUMAR DEHURY MADHUSUDAN DEHURY BOY UR 30.08.2010 28

35 OAVK119 SAPTARSHI NAIK HIMANSHU NAIK BOY ST 20.02.2009 28

36 OAVK179 SARITA MAHANTA MUKUNDA MAHANTA GIRL UR 14.02.2010 28

37 OAVK003 PRAGYAN LIPSHA MAHANTA PANCHARATNA MAHANTA GIRL UR 09.01.2010 27

38 OAVK017 MANARANJAN GIRI UMAKANTA GIRI BOY UR 01.02.2010 27

39 OAVK031 ANITA BEHERA SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA GIRL UR 02.05.2009 27

40 OAVK039 MANAS MAHANTA RASANANDA MAHANTA BOY UR 11.03.2009 27

41 OAVK077 MOUNABATI MAHANTA LOMBODAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 04.05.2009 27

42 OAVK089 PRATIKHYA PRIYADARSINI BEHERA AJAY KUMAR BEHERA GIRL UR 16.07.2010 27

43 OAVK107 BEAUTY RANI MAHANTA MANAS RANJAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 14.05.2010 27

44 OAVK045 SANJIB KUMAR MAHANTA MALAYA KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 19.05.2009 26

45 OAVK102 PUSPAMANJARI PATRA RANJAN KUMAR PATRA GIRL SC 17.07.2010 26

46 OAVK108 ABHIJIT MAHANTA JAGADISH MAHANTA BOY UR 17.11.2009 26

47 OAVK118 SAPNA PRADHAN DHIREN PRADHAN GIRL UR 07.03.2009 26

48 OAVK128 PRANGYA PARAMITA MAHANTA DIBAKAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 19.06.2010 26

49 OAVK177 PRABHATA KUMAR MAHANTA TRINATH MAHANTA BOY UR 28.08.2010 26

50 OAVK180 RANJIT MUNDA RAJKISHORE MUNDA BOY ST 18.02.2010 26

51 OAVK206 SWAYANG SHREE NAIK SANTANU NAIK GIRL ST 23.08.2010 26

52 OAVK029 NITYASHREE BHASWATI PRADHAN KALLOLA KUMAR PRADHAN GIRL UR 13.10.2010 25

53 OAVK044 ITISHREE BHANJADEO BISWAMITRA BHANJADEO GIRL UR 09.11.2009 25

54 OAVK055 NARMADA TANTY PARAMESWAR TANTY GIRL SC 25.09.2009 25

55 OAVK069 MADHUSMITA MAHANTA ROHITA KUMAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 24.05.2010 25

56 OAVK081 KESABA NAIK SURESH NAIK BOY ST 25.03.2010 25

57 OAVK086 TUSAR GIRI JALADHAR GIRI BOY UR 29.04.2010 25
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58 OAVK093 PRITI PARAMITA SAHOO PARESH NATH SAHOO GIRL UR 16.09.2009 25

59 OAVK158 ANSHUMAN NAIK KUNJABIHARI NAIK BOY ST 16.04.2010 25

60 OAVK175 JYOTIRMAY GIRI SUSHANTA KUMAR GIRI BOY UR 25.10.2009 25

61 OAVK196 SMRUTIREKHA BEHERA BALARAM BEHERA GIRL UR 15.03.2010 25

62 OAVK018 SWAPNA SUNDARI GIRI KARNA GIRI GIRL UR 10.04.2009 24

63 OAVK040 SAKUNTALA MAHANTA NARESH CHANDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 31.08.2010 24

64 OAVK041 ARNNAPURNA MAHANTA BIDYADHAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 25.06.2009 24

65 OAVK060 SHARMISTHA APATTA SAROJ KUMAR APATTA GIRL UR 14.03.2010 24

66 OAVK075 JYOTIRMAYEE MAHANTA GHASINATH MAHANTA GIRL UR 08.04.2010 24 CHILDREN OF GOVT.EMPLOYEE

67 OAVK084 SOUMYAJEET PRADHAN SHIBA CHARAN PRADHAN BOY UR 16.11.2009 24

68 OAVK088 DEBASISH KUMAR PATRA SUSANTA KUMAR PATRA BOY SC 13.10.2009 24

69 OAVK092 SWADHIN KUMAR BARIK DURJODHAN BARIK BOY UR 11.08.2010 24

70 OAVK110 BISWAJIT PRADHAN MUNIBAR PRADHAN BOY UR 29.07.2010 24

71 OAVK134 KRISHNA MAJHEE DITAN MAJHEE BOY ST 10.07.2010 24

72 OAVK166 JHUNU NAIK HEMANTA NAIK GIRL ST 20.01.2010 24

73 OAVK183 KUMUDAKANTI MAHANTA SOMASHEKHAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 10.10.2009 24

74 OAVK190 SK SAIF SAJID SK SAJID HUSSAN BOY UR 03.02.2009 24

75 OAVK019 GAYATRI PATRA GOKULA NANDA PATRA GIRL SC 13.06.2009 23

76 OAVK027 LAXMIPRIYA GIRI GUNANIDHI GIRI GIRL UR 22.02.2009 23

77 OAVK035 SAMYA RANJAN MAHANTA SURESH CHANDRA MAHANTA BOY UR 05.03.2011 23

78 OAVK038 SATYAJIT NAIK CHAUBAN NAIK BOY UR 12.07.2009 23

79 OAVK061 SANJANA MAHANTA NANDAKISHORE MAHANTA GIRL UR 05.09.2009 23

80 OAVK065 ADYASA PRADHAN SHISHIRA KUMAR PRADHAN GIRL UR 02.02.2010 23

81 OAVK067 JYOTIRMAYEE BEHERA LAXMIDHAR BEHERA GIRL SC 06.05.2010 23

82 OAVK076 CHIRANJIB MAHANTA PHANIBHUSAN MOHANTA BOY UR 07.09.2009 23

83 OAVK085 DIBYARANJAN GIRI RASMIRANJAN GIRI BOY UR 17.03.2010 23

84 OAVK090 CHINMAY RANJAN MAHANTA GOLAK BIHARI MAHANTA BOY UR 20.05.2009 23

85 OAVK120 PRINSHUPRIYADARSHI MAHANTA MITRAVHANU MAHANTA BOY UR 03.03.2010 23

86 OAVK127 RANJEETA MAHANTA BHAGIRATHI MAHANTA GIRL UR 05.03.2010 23

87 OAVK161 DURBENDU PRADHAN PRAKASH KUMAR PRADHAN BOY UR 31.10.2009 23
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88 OAVK182 NIHARIKA MAHANTA JITURAM MAHANTA GIRL UR 11.01.2010 23

89 OAVK213 JANGYASENI MAHANTA BIBHISANA MAHANTA GIRL UR 27.04.2010 23

90 OAVK016 SEKHAR CHANDRA GIRI SAMBHU CHARAN GIRI BOY UR 07.08.2010 22

91 OAVK063 SWAPNA MAHANTA ASHOK KUMAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 22.04.2011 22

92 OAVK066 SWAGAT SETHY NALINI KUMAR SETHY BOY SC 08.01.2010 22

93 OAVK130 RITA MAHANTA KARUNAKAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 02.02.2010 22

94 OAVK138 SAMITA SAMPATIKA NAYAK SHRIKANTA NAYAK GIRL ST 21.09.2010 22

95 OAVK146 ANKIT NAIK BRUHASPATI NAIK BOY ST 29.01.2009 22

96 OAVK163 TANUSHREE PATRA BHOLANATH PATRA GIRL SC 16.08.2010 22

97 OAVK170 MANAROMA MAHANTA PRATAP CHANDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 10.09.2009 22

98 OAVK201 SANIA NEHAL MD NEHAL AKHTER GIRL UR 11.03.2010 22

99 OAVK220 MONALISA PANDA JAGABANDHU PANDA GIRL UR 13.03.2011 22

100 OAVK014 BHAGYADIP MAHARANA GANESWAR MAHARANA BOY UR 28.12.2008 21

101 OAVK024 LIPTIMAYEE MAHANTA JHADESWAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 16.05.2010 21

102 OAVK037 BHUBANANANDA MAHANTA DUKHABANDHU MAHANTA BOY UR 30.08.2009 21

103 OAVK047 SULATA PRADHAN GANESWAR PRADHAN GIRL UR 04.05.2010 21

104 OAVK056 DIBYASRI MAHANTA RATNAKAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 18.03.2010 21

105 OAVK064 PUSPANJALI BEHERA AJIT KUMAR BEHERA GIRL UR 30.11.2009 21

106 OAVK109 MD.AYAN MD.TASLIM BOY UR 01.09.2009 21

107 OAVK132 JIBAN KUMAR MAHANTA JHADESWAR MAHANTA BOY UR 05.05.2010 21

108 OAVK135 NABAKISHORE NAIK MURALIDHAR NAIK BOY ST 05.12.2008 21

109 OAVK143 DEBABRATA SETHY DALOGOBINDA SETHY BOY SC 27.12.2009 21

110 OAVK144 KISHORE KUMAR MUNDA RAMESWAR MUNDA BOY ST 08.08.2010 21

111 OAVK147 BHARATI MUNDA KISAN MUNDA GIRL ST 04.02.2010 21

112 OAVK148 NAMITA MAJHI HAMAR MAJHI GIRL ST 20.02.2010 21

113 OAVK153 TABISH MOMTAZ MD MOMTAZ ANSARI GIRL UR 04.07.2010 21

114 OAVK154 SMURTI RANJAN MAHANTA DHIREN KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 03.07.2010 21

115 OAVK157 SAMBIT KUMAR SETHY PRADEEP KUMAR SETHY BOY SC 11.10.2010 21

116 OAVK159 IFRA TARANNUM MD KAFIL ANSARI GIRL UR 24.07.2010 21

117 OAVK184 REETU MAHANTA TIKESWAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 27.11.2009 21
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118 OAVK193 OMM PRAKASH MAHANTA PUSPAKUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 16.02.2010 21

119 OAVK021 SURAJ KUMAR SAHOO AJAYA KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 18.12.2010 20

120 OAVK026 UMAMAH SABAH MAHAMAD SABAHUDDIN ANSARI GIRL UR 22.01.2010 20

121 OAVK043 JATIN KUMAR NAIK HARIHAR NAIK BOY ST 08.06.2009 20

122 OAVK046 MANAS RANJAN BARIK HAREKRUSHNA BARIK BOY UR 19.04.2011 20

123 OAVK053 ROHIT KUMAR MAHANTA DEBENDRA MAHANTA BOY UR 21.07.2009 20

124 OAVK068 PRAGYANSHA GIRI HIMANSU SEKHAR GIRI GIRL UR 14.08.2010 20

125 OAVK082 LIPSITA RANI MAHANTA KAMAL LOCHAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 06.07.2010 20

126 OAVK101 CHANDAN KUMAR NAIK MATEINAIK BOY ST 22.10.2010 20

127 OAVK136 KUSADHAR NAIK MURALIDHAR NAIK BOY ST 05.12.2008 20

128 OAVK160 TANU MAHANTA LAXMIDHAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 25.01.2010 20

129 OAVK167 LAXMI NAIK RANJAN KUMAR NAIK GIRL ST 05.10.2009 20

130 OAVK211 SUBHASISH NAYAK BHASKAR CHANDRA NAYAK BOY ST 10.11.2009 20

131 OAVK222 JYOTIRMAYEE MAHANTA BAIKUNTHA NATH MAHANTA GIRL UR 03.05.2010 20

132 OAVK020 SIZAL FALAK SALEES AHMED GIRL UR 28.12.2009 19

133 OAVK023 JAYANTA KUMAR MAHANTA CHANDRASHEKHAR MAHANTA BOY UR 21.10.2010 19

134 OAVK033 LIPSA BARIK AJIT KUMAR BARIK GIRL UR 17.07.2010 19

135 OAVK074 TUTU LOHAR RAGHUNATH LOHAR BOY UR 15.04.2011 19

136 OAVK104 TANMAYEE NAIK MANOJ KUMAR NAIK GIRL UR 14.05.2010 19

137 OAVK113 MOHAMMAD NASIR HUSSAIN MOHAMMOD TASAKUR HUSSAIN BOY UR 06.10.2010 19

138 OAVK124 MANAS KUMAR SINKU RAJAT KUMAR SINKU BOY ST 16.04.2008 19

139 OAVK137 HARAMOHAN MAHANTA JATINDRA MAHANTA BOY UR 18.05.2010 19

140 OAVK155 SNEHARANI BEHERA BEHERA MANOJ KUMAR BEHERA GIRL UR 20.05.2010 19

141 OAVK171 BHUPATI SAIRAM PATRA NIRANJAN PATRA BOY SC 10.03.2010 19

142 OAVK192 ABHISEK MAHANTA GHASINATH MAHANTA BOY UR 03.03.2009 19

143 OAVK197 RAHUL KUMAR BEHERA GAGAN BIHARI BEHERA BOY UR 09.06.2011 19

144 OAVK198 KANHA BEHERA GAPAL CHANDRA BEHERA BOY UR 23.12.2009 19

145 OAVK004 SANDHYARANI MAHATO RAMESH MAHATO GIRL UR 19.02.2009 18

146 OAVK028 PRABHANJAN APATTA GANESH CHANDRA APATTA BOY UR 09.09.2010 18

147 OAVK034 ABINASH BEHERA SARAT KUMAR BEHERA BOY UR 16.02.2008 18
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148 OAVK042 MAHIN FIRDOSE MD RASHID GIRL UR 13.04.2010 18

149 OAVK058 SUBHAM MAHANTA KAMALA KANTA MAHANTA BOY UR 01.09.2010 18

150 OAVK071 KRISHNA SARDAR CHAITANYA SARDAR BOY ST 23.03.2010 18

151 OAVK121 KABYATARA PRADHAN DHANESWAR PRADHAN GIRL UR 16.05.2010 18

152 OAVK142 SMRUTIREKHA MAHANTA INDRAMANI MAHANTA GIRL UR 13.01.2010 18

153 OAVK168 MIHIR KUMAR JENA RABINDRA KUMAR JENA BOY SC 11.08.2010 18

154 OAVK187 BHAKTIDHAR MUNDA SUKADEV MUNDA BOY ST 16.06.2010 18

155 OAVK216 LAXMIPRIYA MAHANTA GIRIDHARI MAHANTA GIRL UR 25.03.2009 18

156 OAVK012 LILABATI PRADHAN SANJAY KUMAR PRADHAN GIRL UR 19.03.2010 17

157 OAVK015 SWATISHREE PRADHAN ANIL KUMAR PRADHAN GIRL UR 24.04.2010 17

158 OAVK062 BUBUN NAIK NIRANJAN NAIK BOY ST 05.12.2009 17

159 OAVK078 LIPIKA MAHANTA PRAFULA MAHANTA GIRL UR 27.12.2009 17

160 OAVK099 OMPRAKASH MAHANTA BANAMALI MAHANTA BOY UR 27.11.2009 17

161 OAVK123 JYOTSHNA RANI MAHANTA SANKARSAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 28.06.2010 17

162 OAVK129 FALAGUNI MAHANTA TRUNGA MAHANTA GIRL UR 14.01.2010 17

163 OAVK133 DEBAJANI MAHANTA NIRANJAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 17.02.2010 17

164 OAVK145 KRISHNA MUNDA DHARANIDHAR MUNDA BOY ST 28.02.2010 17

165 OAVK162 OMM PRAKASH MAHANTA PURNCHANDRA MAHANTA BOY UR 22.03.2009 17

166 OAVK173 TAPASWINI NAIK PARICHAYA NAIK GIRL ST 04.08.2010 17

167 OAVK209 DIPTIMAYEE ROUT KRUPASINDHU ROUT GIRL UR 13.04.2010 17

168 OAVK219 HIMADRI TANAYA MAHANTA MADHUSUDAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 16.06.2010 17

169 OAVK072 LIPSHA RANI SINGH AKHILA SINGH GIRL ST 03.12.2007 16

170 OAVK112 SRIYA APATTA PITAMBAR APATTA GIRL UR 16.03.2011 16

171 OAVK139 SONALISMITA MAHANTA PURENDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 12.04.2010 16

172 OAVK141 SATADEEPA APATTA BIRANCHI NARAYAN APATTA GIRL UR 11.09.2010 16

173 OAVK151 AFZIA GOUHAR MD AYAZ ANSARI GIRL UR 28.06.2010 16

174 OAVK202 MD SAHIB RAHMAN MD SHAHID RAHMAN BOY UR 11.01.2010 16

175 OAVK205 BINIMATI MUNDA SYAMAGHANA MUNDA GIRL ST 25.06.2009 16

176 OAVK212 ARZYARANI NAYAK JAYAKRUSHNA NAIK GIRL ST 13.08.2009 16

177 OAVK050 SUBHAM SETHY PATEL SETHY BOY SC 10.06.2010 15
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178 OAVK054 SALINA LOHAR MANOJ LOHAR GIRL UR 21.12.2010 15

179 OAVK073 AKASH KUMAR MAHANTA KHAGESWAR MAHANTA BOY UR 28.09.2009 15

180 OAVK079 BIBHUTI NAIK DAKTAR NAIK BOY UR 21.06.2009 15

181 OAVK094 SIPU MAHANTA LAXMAN MAHANTA BOY UR 18.11.2012 15

182 OAVK131 JASHOBANTA BEHERA UPENDRA BEHERA BOY UR 07.04.2009 15

183 OAVK191 MANAS NAIK BABULAL NAIK BOY ST 17.12.2010 15

184 OAVK215 MADHUSMITA MAHANTA KARTTIKA CHANDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 27.02.2010 15

185 OAVK217 PIYUSH MAJHI JITENDRA MAJHI BOY ST 06.12.2010 15

186 OAVK080 CHHABIRANI PRADHAN UMESH CHANDRA PRADHAN GIRL UR 24.02.2010 14

187 OAVK096 B.ARYAN KUMAR PRADHAN BINAY KUMAR PRADHAN BOY UR 26.04.2010 14

188 OAVK125 GEETISMITA GIRI BHAGABAN GIRI GIRL UR 12.05.2010 14

189 OAVK126 BIBEK PRASAD NAYAK LALMOHAN NAYAK BOY ST 26.05.2009 14

190 OAVK150 KHUSNUMA PARWEEN NAUSHAD ALAM GIRL UR 08.11.2009 14

191 OAVK174 SHISHIRA MUNDA GANESWAR MUNDA BOY ST 14.01.2009 14

192 OAVK178 TUNI MAHANTA BHAGABAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 02.07.2010 14

193 OAVK199 TULASHIRANI MAHANTA PARAMANANDA MAHANTA GIRL UR 23.06.2010 14

194 OAVK218 SAMIR SOREN MAYASAN SOREN BOY ST 06.10.2010 14

195 OAVK122 SAKCHI MUNDA ISWARCHANDRA MUNDA GIRL ST 15.09.2010 13

196 OAVK165 FAGUN MAJHI RABI MAJHI BOY ST 02.01.2010 13

197 OAVK169 BHUMIKA PRIYADARSINI MAHANTA SUBHRA KANTA MAHANTA GIRL UR 10.03.2010 13

198 OAVK210 SUMIT KUMAR DEOGAM MAHENDRA DOGAM BOY ST 26.11.2009 13

199 OAVK048 PAPUN KHILAR KALPABATA KHILAR BOY UR 12.06.2011 12

200 OAVK052 PUSPALATA MAHANTA SURENDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 19.10.2008 12

201 OAVK115 SHARA KASHMIRI MOHAMMAD MOHIBUR RAHMAN GIRL UR 11.11.2009 12

202 OAVK149 TAYYABA NOOR MD AYUB ANSARI GIRL UR 13.03.2010 12

203 OAVK181 MANOJ MUNDA SANTOSH KUMAR MUNDA BOY ST 23.11.2009 12

204 OAVK200 MANOJ KUMAR NAIK PARSHURAM NAIK BOY ST 29.07.2010 12

205 OAVK203 TASHFA ANJUM MD KHALIQULLAH GIRL UR 08.11.2010 12

206 OAVK070 AMIT KUMAR BEHERA SUSHIL KUMAR BEHERA BOY UR 05.01.2009 11 CHILDREN OF GOVT.EMPLOYEE

207 OAVK095 ASHISH KUMAR MAHANTA SANJAY KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 06.08.2009 11



Page 8 of 8

SL 

NO
ROLL NO NAME  OF THE CANDIDATE NAME OF THE FATHER SEX CATEGORY DOB

MARK 

SECURED
REMARK

208 OAVK164 NITISH KUMAR TUDU PRASANTA KUMAR MAJHI BOY ST 19.02.2010 11

209 OAVK186 CHANDAN BEHERA JUGAL KISHORE BEHERA BOY UR 20.09.2010 11

210 OAVK195 SWARNAPRAVA BEHERA DILLIP KUMAR BEHERA GIRL UR 22.10.2010 11

211 OAVK214 SUBHADRA MAHANTA DIBAKAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 02.07.2009 11

212 OAVK189 CHITARANJAN MUNDA RAMRAY MUNDA BOY ST 22.09.2009 10

213 OAVK221 MADHURI NAIK URDDAB NAIK GIRL ST 22.01.2011 9

214 OAVK207 MALATI NAIK GAMHA NAIK GIRL ST 06.04.2010 7

215 OAVK208 PRIYA NAIK KARTTIKA NAIK GIRL ST 07.08.2010 7


